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3118 COMMERCIAL 765 11/24/2004

HX Base Yr

356 NW LAKE CITY AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 70
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 30
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 10 100
RMS 6 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 06 06

4900 04 1,693 115.0023 85.10 144,074 2005 2005 0 0 0 23.00 77.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1592

BAS 1,592 100 1,592 104,319

CAN 136 30 41 2,687

FOP 200 30 60 3,932

1,928 1,693 110,937

BAS= W10 FOP= N8 W25 S8 E25$ W35 S37 E4 S1 E6 N1 E4 CAN= S3
E17 N8 W17 S5$ N5 E17 S5 E4 S1 E6 N1 E4 N37$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 5 44 220.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 440

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 4,836.00 UT 1.10 1.10 100 2005 2005 3 100 5,320

5,760

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 RO 0.00 0.00 23,086.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.80 1.75 1.40 32,320


